Promodis (/3

Stabilisateur adaptable Claas,
Renault

Référence : PIBEP003441

Détails

Stabilisateur adaptable Claas, Renault
Référence origine : 2818996, 7700018996

Référence origine : 2818996, 7700018996

Type

F (mm)

D (mm)

C (mm)

L2 (mm)
L1 (mm)

Types de produits

6
M27x3.0
45

28.4

830

660

Stabilisateur rigide
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